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Last	Name,		First	Name Company City State Work	Phone Email	Address
Carrillo,		Jose Quarles	&	Brady	LLP Phoenix Arizona 602‐229‐5351 jose.carrillo@quarles.com
Clay,		Delilah Jones	Day Chicago Illinois 312‐269‐1532 dclay@jonesday.com
Dominguez,		Alexis Schiff	Hardin Chicago Illinois 312‐258‐5706 adominguez@schiffhardin.com
Felton,		Melvin Littler	Mendelson,	PC Los	Angeles California 310‐772‐7269 mfelton@littler.com
Fisher,		Neal Morgan	Lewis Washington D.C. 202‐739‐5846 neal.fisher@morganlewis.com
Hamilton,		Sheena Armstrong	Teasdale St.	Louis Missouri 314‐342‐4124 shamilton@armstrongteasdale.com
Horton,		Jasmine Reed	Smith Los	Angeles California 213‐457‐8186 jhorton@reedsmith.com
Iglesias,		Jessica	M Sanchez	&	Amador	LLP Los	Angeles California 213‐955‐7200 iglesias@sanchez‐amador.com
King,		Courtney Ice	Miller	LLP Indianapolis Indiana 317‐236‐2357 courtney.king@icemiller.com
Lal,		Jullie Paul	Hastings San	Francisco California 415‐856‐7268 jullielal@paulhastings.com
Leung,		Jade Paul	Hastings Los	Angeles California 213‐683‐6331 jadeleung@paulhastings.com
Mecenas,		M'Alyssa Seyfarth	Shaw	LLP Los	Angeles California 310‐201‐1597 mmecenas@seyfarth.com
Mitchell,		Kimberly DLA	Piper Chicago Illinois 312‐368‐3437 kimberly.mitchell@dlapiper.com
Nakarai‐Kanivas,		Maiko Littler San	Francisco California 415‐288‐6341 mnakaraikanivas@littler.com
Nazareth,		Matthew Locke	Lord Los	Angeles California 213‐687‐2750 mnazareth@lockelord.com
Nguyen,		Yves Littler	Mendelson	PC San	Francisco California 415‐399‐8475 ynguyen@littler.com
Oehninger,		Natalia Jones	Day Dallas Texas 214‐969‐5258 noehninger@jonesday.com
Oshinowo,		Olaoluwaposi LeClair	Ryan Richmond Virginia 804‐343‐4061 posi.oshinowo@leclairryan.com
Paul,		Bradford Littler	Mendelson,	P.C. Los	Angeles California 310‐772‐7209 bpaul@littler.com
Rose,		Teleicia Obermayer Philadelphia Pennsylvania 215‐665‐3047 teleicia.rose@obermayer.com
Rothenberg,		Jessica Littler	Mendelson San	Francisco California 415‐439‐6290 jrothenberg@littler.com
Walker,		Gabriel LeClairRyan Richmond Virginia 804‐343‐4074 gabriel.walker@leclairryan.com
Wang,		Evelyn Davis	Wright	Tremaine Los	Angeles California 213‐633‐8678 evelynwang@dwt.com
Wondwessen,		Aida Littler Dallas Texas 214‐880‐8100 awondwessen@littler.com
Woon,		Lauren Littler	Mendelson,	P.C. San	Diego California 619‐515‐1804 lwoon@littler.com


